

ORDER BELOW EXH.23

Taken on board application - Allowed.

Date: 31/01/2026 (Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
Place: Karmala 2ndJt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.24

Sumo-to appearance pursis of def.no.5 – Seen.

Date: 31/01/2026 (Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
Place: Karmala 2ndJt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.25

V.P. of def.no.5 – Filed.

Date: 31/01/2026 (Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
Place: Karmala 2ndJt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.26

Address memo – Seen and filed.

Date: 31/01/2026 (Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
Place: Karmala 2ndJt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.27

W.S. and say on Exh.5 filed by def.no.5 – Read and recorded.

Date: 31/01/2026 (Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
Place: Karmala 2ndJt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.28

Affidavit in support of Exh.27 – Filed.

Date: 31/01/2026 (Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
Place: Karmala 2ndJt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.