

**ORDER BELOW EXH.29**

Taken on board application - Allowed.

Date: 07/03/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2<sup>nd</sup>Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.30**

Application below O-22, R-4 of CPC on behalf of plaintiffs – Other side to say..

Date: 07/03/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2<sup>nd</sup>Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.31**

Affidavit in support of Exh.30 – Filed.

Date: 07/03/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2<sup>nd</sup>Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.32**

Permission to produce document – Other side to say.

Date: 07/03/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2<sup>nd</sup>Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.