

RCS No. 244/2025
CNR-MHSO-1600-1085-2025

ORDER BELOW EXH.33

Say filed on Exh.21 and 30 – Read and recorded.

Date: 24/04/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.